Interlocking
Safety Grating
     ABOUT QIUSUO
Hebei Qiusuo Wire Mesh Products Co.,
Ltd., located in Anping , Hebei, China, is
a professional perforated safety grating
manufacturer, which was founded in 1998.

06 Interlocking Safety Grating – Styles
07 Key Parameter
07 How to Order
12 Accessories for Standard Interlocking Safety Grating
12 Application
CONTENTS
08 Safe Loading Tables
BRIEF INTRODUCTION
Personal safety has always been a highly valued issue in the process of industrial production and building
construction. Safety gratings can effectively avoid the occurrence of this problem. According to different
application environments and ant-skid grade requirements, we produce and offer the safety gratings with
different patterns. Main products include grip-strut (diamond-grip) safety gratings, O-grip safety gratings,
traction grip safety gratings and interlocking safety gratings.
GENERAL MATERIALS
Pre-galvanized carbon steel
Galvanizing process can effectively prevent steel corrosion and
rust, so as to prolong the service life of steel.
HRPO carbon steel
Hot Rolled Pickled and Oiled (HRPO) steel is produced to protect
the steel from rust and corrosion. This type of material is good
for fabricating, welding, bending and cold forming. Finished
products have a clean and flat surface that can be used in a
variety of applications.
Aluminum
We adopt 5052-H32 aluminum as material. Its main alloying
element is magnesium, which has excellent formability, corrosion
resistance, weldability and medium strength. The load capacity
of 5052-H32 aluminum can be up to 0.5 lbs./ft.
Stainless steel
Stainless steel has good corrosion resistance, heat resistance,
low temperature strength and mechanical properties. It also has
good hot workability such as stamping and bending.
INTERLOCKING SAFETY GRATING
Interlocking safety grating, also know as grate lock safety
grating, is designed for both slip resistance and easy
installation. Its most prominent features are interlocking
structure and the surface with long round end slots. They
are recommend for slip resistant flooring in commercial or
industrial uses. E.g. mezzanine flooring, signboard walkways,
inspection platforms, rack decking and many other
applications.
MG (traction grip)MS (smooth)
Styles
Surface Condition
FF  (Female-Female)
FM  (Female-Male)
MM  (Male-Male)
Plank & Walkway

Key Parameter
How to order
The following are Safe Loading Tables of parameters for different purposes.
INTERLOCKING SAFETY
GRATING
D
Load - U
Uniform Load
Load - C
D
Concentrated Load
Model Explanation
IQ 12
Q: Qiusuo
12: width
15 18
15: channel depth
18: 18 gaugeI:  interlocking
Interlocking Plank
6"/9"/12" Width
13
16" ±1/16" 13
16" ±1/16"
2/25"
1/
4"
 ±
1/
8"
9/
16
" ±
1/
8"
17
16
" ±
1/
16
"
Load Table of Interlocking Safety Grating – 1-1/2" Channel Height
  U: uniform load (lb./ft.2)              C: concentrated load (lb.)              D=Deflection (in.)
Gauge Width Cat. No.
Span
2’ 2.5’ 3’ 3.5’ 4’ 4.5’ 5’ 5.5’ 6’ 6.5’ 7’’ 7.5’ 8’ 8.5’ 9’ 9.5’ 10’ 10.5’ 11’ 11’.5 12’
18
12” QI-12-1518
U 443 283 196 144 110 87 70 58 49 41 36 31 27 24 21 19 17 16 14 13 12
D .10 .11 .14 .18 .22 .27 .33 .40 .48 .56 .65 .74 .84 .95 1.06 1.18 1.31 1.45 1.59 1.73 1.89
9” QI-09-1518
U 591 378 263 193 147 116 94 78 65 56 48 42 37 32 29 26 23 21 19 17 16
D .10 .11 .14 .18 .22 .27 .33 .40 .48 .56 .65 .74 .84 .95 1.06 1.18 1.31 1.45 1.59 1.73 1.89
C 440 352 293 251 220 195 176 160 146 135 125 117 110 103 97 92 86 83 80 76 73
D .04 .07 .10 .13 .17 .21 .26 .32 .38 .45 .52 .60 .68 .77 .86 .96 1.06 1.17 1.28 1.40 1.54
6” QI-06-1518
U 890 570 395 290 222 175 142 117 99 84 72 63 55 49 44 39 35 32 29 26 24
D .10 .11 .14 .18 .22 .27 .33 .40 .48 .56 .65 .74 .84 .95 1.06 1.18 1.31 1.45 1.59 1.73 1.89
16
12” QI-12-1516
U 549 351 244 179 137 108 87 72 61 52 44 39 34 30 27 24 22 19 18 16 15
D .10 .11 .14 .18 .22 .27 .33 .40 .48 .56 .65 .74 .84 .95 1.06 1.18 1.31 1.45 1.59 1.73 1.89
9” QI-09-1516